KR & KRL Tool Storage Series
Drawer Guard Sets

Protect drawers from dings & scratches

Add a custom, personalized look

Install easily

No trimming or fasteners required
1. Remove tape from underside of guard

2. Align guard with drawer
3. Snap in place & press firmly

Constructed from stainless steel

Individual replacement guards available

Roll Cab
KR1000
KR1000A
KR1000B
KR1000C
KRL1001A
KRL1001B
KRL1003
KRL1003A
KRL1003B
KRL1004
KRL1022
KRL1023
KRL1056
KRL1056 A
KRL7001
KRL7001A
KRL7002
KRL7002A
KRL7003
KRL7003A
KRL7003B
KRL7022
KRL7023
KRL722
KRL756

EU - GB

with brushed finish

Drawer Guard Set

JKADG1000
JKADG1000A
JKADG1000A
JKADG1000A
JKADG1001A
JKADG1001A
JKADG1003
JKADG1003A
JKADG1003A
JKADG1004
JKADG1022
JKADG1023
JKADG1056
JKADG1056
JKADG7001
JKADG7001
JKADG7002
JKADG7002
JKADG7003
JKADG7003
JKADG7003
JKADG7022
JKADG7023
JKADG722
JKADG756

Roll Cab
KRL756A
KRL761
KRL761A
KRL761B
KRL763
KRL773
KRL773A
KRL777
KRL777A

Top Chest
KRL1201
KRL1201A
KRL1202
KRL1203
KRL1203A
KRL1203 B
KRL1221
KRL1251
KRL791
KRL791A
KRL793
KRL793A
KRL751
KRL731

el

L4 waArRNING &

== e« Read & follow safety instructions before use.

©2004 Snap-on Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.

#20777

Snap-on is a trademark of Snap-on Incorporated.

Drawer Guard Set

JKADG756
JKADG761
JKADG761A
JKADG761A
JKADG763
JKADG773
JKADG773
JKADG777
JKADG777

Drawer Guard Set

JKADG1201A
JKADG1201A
JKADG1201A
JKADG1203
JKADG1203
JKADG1203
JKADG711
JKADG1251
JKADG791A
JKADG791A
JKADG793
JKADG793
JKADG731
JKADG731

End Cab
KRL711
KRL711A
KRL1011A
KRL7011A

Tool Wagon
KRLP7002A
KRLP7022

announcement

June 8, 2004

Drawer Guard Set

JKADG711
JKADG711
JKADG1011A
JKADG711

Drawer Guard Set

JKADG7002
JKADG7022

Individual Replacement
Drawer Guards

Length
50.5"
32.0"
16.0"
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Individual Drawer Guard, JKAFGSHORT

Drawer Guard

JKADGLONG

JKADGMEDIUM

JKADGSHORT

pictured
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+Stock
Number
JKADG1000
JKADG1000A
JKADG1001
JKADG1001A
JKADG1003
JKADG1003A
JKADG1004
JKADG1011
JKADG1011A
JKADG1022
JKADG1023
JKADG1056
JKADG1201A
JKADG1203
JKADG1251
JKADG7001
JKADG7002
JKADG7003
JKADG7022
JKADG7023
JKADG711
JKADG722
JKADG731
JKADG756
JKADG761
JKADG761A
JKADG763
JKADG773
JKADG777
JKADG791A
JKADG793
JKADGLONG

JKADGMEDIUM
JKADGSHORT

Sales Material:

Family Code: OONKO00990990
Commodity Code: 7326908595
Parts Reference: n/a
Branding/Product: None
Branding/Package: Snap-on
Available for Export: Yes

Country of Origin: USA
Warranty Code: 06

+Inventory Class: 1

+Order Point;
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+Description
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1000

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1000A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1001

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1001A & B

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1003

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1003A & B

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1004
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1011
Drawer Guard Setfor KRL1011A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1022
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1023

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1056 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1201 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL1203, A& B

Drawer Guard Set for KRL1251

Drawer Guard Set for KRL7001 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL7002 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL7003, A& B

Drawer Guard Set for KRL7022
Drawer Guard Set for KRL7023
Drawer Guard Set for KRL711 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL722
Drawer Guard Set for KRL731
Drawer Guard Set for KRL756 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL761

Drawer Guard Set for KRL761A & B

Drawer Guard Set for KRL763

Drawer Guard Set for KRL773 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL777 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL791 & A
Drawer Guard Set for KRL793 & A

Replacement Drawer Guard, 50.5" Long
Replacement Drawer Guard, 32.0" Long
Replacement Drawer Guard, 16.0" Long

* *

FILE INDEX: 17.4
JKADG Series Drawer Guards

+List +Price  Weight
Price Group  LBS/(KG)
$16995 D 5.0/(2.27)
$16995 D 5.0/(2.27)
$182.70 D 5.2/(2.36)
$19995 D 5.2/(2.36)
$24200 D 5.3/(2.40)
$27995 D 5.4/(2.45)
$369.95 D 5.5/(2.49)
$11495 D 3.0/(1.36)
$11995 D 4.0/(1.81)
$20880 D 5.0/(2.27)
$29295 D 6.0/(2.72)
$146.00 D 3.3/(1.50)
$154.00 D 4.0/(1.81)
$196.00 D 4.5/(2.04)
$11400 D 3.5/(1.59)
$13495 D 5.0/(2.27)
$185.00 D 5.5/(2.49)
$251.00 D 5.6/(2.54)
$192.00 D 6.0/(2.72)
$268.00 D 5.0/(2.27)
$11400 D 4.5/(2.04)
$12995 D 3.0/(1.36)
$9248 D 4.5/(2.04)
$9248 D 4.0/(1.81)
$14995 D 4.6/(2.09)
$16995 D 4.7/(2.13)
$179.00 D 5.0/(2.27)
$259.00 D 5.0/(2.27)
$180.00 D 5.0/(2.27)
$135.00 D 4.5/(2.04)
$168.00 D 6.0/(2.72)
$4995 D 2.0/(0.91)
$33.00 D 2.0/(0.91)
$27.75 D 1.0/(0.45)
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